
1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

1 2 3 4 5 6

A

B

C

D

CO
M

PL
IA

NC
E 

DI
RE

CT
 L

TD

DESIGNER

CLIENT

PROJECT MANAGER

DRAWING MODEL

Drawing Scale

Reg.Nr.

revision

date

PROJECTSUBJECT

SPS SPS

RED LINE DENOTES LICENSED AREA
LICENSING PLAN

385 UXBRIDGE ROAD. HA5 4JN FINAL

1:100 A4

385/CDL/1

0

25/01/2017

        

80
0

2,
10

0

80
0

2,
10

0

2,100
800

80
0

2,
10

0

80
0

2,
10

0

800
2,100

2,100
800

1,200
1,693

1,200
1,752

GROUND FLOOR
Drawing scale 1:100

0 1 2 3 4 5

SCALE METERS

BAR 
SERVERY

KITCHEN

SEATING

WC/WHBBOILER/UTILITY
STAFF 
CHANGING/WC

SEATINGSEATING
SEATING


